
WERRINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

TERM DATES 2024 - 2025 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

 

Term opens   Thursday 05th September 

 

Half Term   Friday 25th October – Monday 4th November 

 

Term ends   Friday 20th December 

 

 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

 

Term opens   Monday 06th January 

 

Half Term   Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 

 

Term closes   Friday 04th April 

 

 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

 

Term opens   Tuesday 22nd April 

 

May Day Bank Holiday  Monday 5th May 

   

Half Term   Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 

  

Term ends   Tuesday 22nd July 

 


